G.N. 8094 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration
of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve
them:—

1965384 2B License International Limited

1282651 AB ORIENTAL CO. LIMITED L AR AT

1505616 AFRICASIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED JEEEEREATR A E

2370640 AGRINOX RESOURCES LIMITED

2260015 AIMINAT TRADING LIMITED KT 5 A TR A ]
1617383 ALL TREND LOGISTICS LIMITED S EYIRATRAT
2353779 ALPHA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED bl R TR A TR A S
2140362 AN LI TRADING DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 2 G AR AT
1849481 ANDES S.A.C. TRADING CO., LIMITED WTREESARAE

1862946 ANGORA GLOBAL LIMITED

1637701 ANVIC SHIPPING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED LU EATR AT
2162173 ASHLEY JADE & JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED R E AR A
2436926 ASIA BUSINESS HOTEL LIMITED SN S EE AR A E]

2306828 ASIAN SOCIETY OF THORACIC SURGEONS CO., LIMITED
0813318 ASUKA DENSHI (HK) LIMITED
1984867 AWENCE CO., LIMITED BEUTAIRAE]

2283276 Amico Electronics Co., Limited EBERIEFARAE
2283497 An Neng Eco Technology Limited LR (HED IR AR AR A E
2283236 Anatolia International Resources Organisation Limited

2219662 ArtWork United Limited

2138617 Artium Magister Limited

2426935 Asia Clifford Cultural Investment Holding Group Limited

2232145 BEANSBABY LIMITED THREEARAFE
0677726 BEST SCENE LIMITED TEMATRAE

1859751 BEST STEP LIMITED AR

1810290 BLACK DIAMOND HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED



2152448
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1773687
2033463
2065808

2283451
0889851
1808952
0900259
0991665
1110305
1819952
2133491
0237118
0786256
2514416
2447750
2388534
2287005
2288840
1351237
2112523
1621050
2115866
2292670
2425520
2158500
1307936
1747011
0998472

BLASTBIZ LIMITED

BLOSSOM WELL CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED

BULL KING INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
Baicells Limited

Beautiful International Trading (HK) Limited

Blessing Physiotherapy Centre Limited

C L F Fine Art Limited

CANSHENGDA GROUP SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CERAM CONCEPT LIMITED

CHAMPION METAL & PLASTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED
CHARM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHARTER WEALTH LIMITED

CHIA TAI REFINED CHEMICAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
CHINA CITY CORPORATION LIMITED

CHINA RISOL INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CHINA XINGIT EXHIBITION GROUP LIMITED
CHINATOWER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHUN MING MOULD FACTORY LIMITED

CHUNYI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

COLIFE CO., LIMITED

CREATIVE DRAGON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CREDIT FIRST INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Celebrate Business Consulting Co., Limited

Chemicals Investments Limited

Cheung Ho International Industries Limited

China-Africa Overseas Leather Products Company Limited
Chow Tsin Fook Jewellery Company Limited

DERON ALUMINIUM LIMITED

DEV TRADING HK LIMITED

DIVERGENT TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED

DTT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DYNASTY GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Daxin (China) Company Limited
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2392723
0614946
1486294
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1648834
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2393737
2408575
2275850

2121925
2106010
1784456
1167417
2427004
1603271
2159338
1817057
2194192
1764500
2438783
1509080
2237434

2291050
0950582
2103738
2421088
1510079
1819079
0595138
2278885
1390829

E-CLASS LIMITED

EARTH WIND & FIRE LIMITED

ELEMENT GLOBAL LIMITED -THE-

EMEI CAKE LIMITED

EVER ACHIEVE COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LIMITED
EVER BRIGHT FORTUNE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EVER TEAM CORPORATION LIMITED

Earth Capital Limited -The-

Eco Property Limited

European Union Watch & Jewellery (HK) Trading Limited

FABULOUS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FEIYANG TRADING HK LIMITED

FONLUX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FORCO TRADING LIMITED

FORGROW LIMITED

FORTUNE BLOOM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FORTUNE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE TEXTILES GROUP LIMITED

FOUR SEASONS OPTICAL TRADING LIMITED
FRANCE SUBANGER (CHINA) LIMITED

Focus Essential Limited

Fun (Hong Kong) Limited

Funde Life Capital (HK) Investment Holdings Limited

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
GALAXY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GALLERIA AT THE HUB LIMITED

GENERAL METALS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GIN WATT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLOBAL EDUCATION PREP LIMITED

GOLF MASTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOOD SOURCES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAND SKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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0942887
1380878
2393728
2232271
1643184
2178161
1508215
2247575
2162418
2093548
1073735
2261104
2417167
2191636
2172710

1975544

2191639
1718637

2425893
1438696
1483804
1766102

1702460

1469437

1730816
2150183
1423531
1652191
1283328
1765275

GREEN ENERGETIC LIMITED

Global Mortgage Services Limited

Great Power Financial Limited

Guangzhou Chenyue Global Logistics Co., Limited
H&L PROMOTION CO., LIMITED

HANG TAI MINING INVESTMENT (H.K.) LIMITED
HARVEST DELIGHT TRADING LIMITED
HDJK (CHINA) MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HERO MACHINE LIMITED

HK BAKAU LEIMAN CO., LIMITED

HK BAOLILAI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK CHUANGYUANSHENG TRADE LIMITED
HK FML TRADE LIMITED

HK HC INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK LANTU INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT SERVICE CO.,

LIMITED

HK SHENGDI ENERGY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HK ZS INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HKTELL IMMIGRATION CONSULTING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

HOMEMIND BUILDING MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
HONEST JOY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
HONG KONG ABEDENZAI CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CUBIC LANZII INTERNATIONAL TRADE
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG HUANQIU MEDICAL DEVICES GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG HUNGSUM CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JLY JEWELLERY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG YI BAI SHI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG B&Y PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BROOK SOURCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG D-STAR INT'L CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DEQIAN LIMITED
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1805052
2106329
2148262

2145814
2226473
2417683
1548600
0185891
2302130

0994934
2300914
2273303
2372644
2242231

1533221
2113537
2119158
2460639
2168157
1827107
0845246
1921432
1928432
1836885
2389170
1591904
2424989
2439798
1832260
2152167
2445326
2439771

HONGKONG HCQS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KOU DAI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LONGYUN CUITURE INDUSTRY RESOURCES

HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONGKONG NEW CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIWEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONSDA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HOP SHING ENGINEERING (ASIA) LIMITED
HOPES SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

HUAXIA CHINESE CULINARY CATERING INVESTMENT

HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HUAYING INDUSTRY INVEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Heilong Trading Co., Limited

Hirogus Limited

Hong Kong Singoo Information Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong-US international image Management Limited

HongKong Biaogao International Industry Co., Limited

HongKong Binhai Investment Co., Limited
HongKong Ronghai Investment Co., Limited
HongKong Tianui Tech Co., Limited
Hongkong Vast Technology Co., Limited
Horner and Roberts Limited

Hung Yick Group Limited

ICAN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
IN LUCKY INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
I0CS Asia Pte Limited

ITT Management Limited

International Traveller HK Limited

J-BID SHOP COMPANY LIMITED

JDS TRADING LIMITED

JEN-ON PRINTING LIMITED

JIE MAN FU FURNITURE TRADE CO., LIMITED
JIEXUAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JINDELI TRADING LIMITED
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2354931
1796267
1168029
2318778
1477562
2371006
2194600
1830148
0958191
1167465
2016458
2183905
2058925

0646676
2287092
0622647
1794605
2147323
1969943
2427186
0300345
0910384
1034796
1505141
2222088
1659463
2027965
2101162
1336480
2240964

2242207
1962383

JINYUAN GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
JINYUANLI LIVING GOODS CO., LIMITED
JI-SUNRISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JONYEEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JOY FAITH TRADING LIMITED

JUNE FAIRY (SHENZHEN) LIMITED

Jzb Group (HK) Limited

K & Y Design Decoration Engineering Limited

KA KA GOLD & JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED
KDS INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KING LAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
KUGARD CO., LIMITED

KWAN YEUNG UNIVERSAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

KWONG KEE ELECTROPLATING LIMITED

Kamtec Systems Limited

LAKEWILL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LEI DE CO., LIMITED

LIYUAN FISHING TACKLE LIMITED

LUCKY TEAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MANIX INT'L TRADING LIMITED

MARKETA B2B.COM LIMITED

MARTEK POWER LIMITED

MARUSEI CO., LIMITED

MCHIC PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

MEAKA (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
MICROWAVE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MILLION TECH TRADING LIMITED

MISSY KONG MANUFACTURING LIMITED

MIZAR HARDWARE & PLASTIC (H.K) LIMITED
MKML (ASIA) WAREHOUSE INVESTMENT LIMITED

MKML WAREHOUSE INVESTMENT LIMITED
MONAYO LIMITED
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1409135
2253620
2258187
2293523
2279910
2393742
2153042
2198569
0872418
2350422
2185247
1498592
2427565
2235474
1014091
1774577
1995613
2360542
2286717
0897560
2416627
2279911
1290785
0638621
0293652
2280259
1848585
1325574
2224114
2424050
1937645
2366172
1730664

MOP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
MORAL RICH INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
MRO COMPANY LIMITED

MSL Corporate Limited

MULTI GAIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Mega Wealth Insurance Brokers Limited

Mingyue Industrial (Hongkong) Co., Limited
NATURAL MAX LIMITED

NAXOS HOERBUECHER LIMITED

NEW ASIAN CORPORATION LIMITED

NEW LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

North-South Resources International Trade Co., Limited

Nvision Limited

OMVI LIMITED

ON PROFIT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Obelisk International Limited
Oriental Venture Holdings Limited
Overland Construction Limited

PI Billion Consulting Management Limited

POSHING INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

PRECISETECH NETWORKS HK LIMITED
PRIME FIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PRIME STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
PROFITLAND CORPORATION LIMITED
PROSPER GOLD INVESTMENT LIMITED
PROSPEROUS PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
Pacific Trail (Hong Kong) Limited

ParagonVisio Holdings Limited

Pearl Light Marine Limited

Phelps Limited

Plazilla Limited

Prosperous Century Development Company Limited

REDOO TRADING LIMITED
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2113997
2063078
2258398
1187146
0492368
1473617
2101725
1966836
1961487
2461646
1758514
2449981
0773346
2007664
1599899
1077404
2395022
0713951
1977173
2174275
2312279
1315392
1865380
2295292
1534898
1963689
2172257
2363059
0602123
1904079
2455799
2225975
1856022

REGIUS CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

RICH AND LUCK INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

RICH SUNNY (CHINA) LIMITED

RIGHT KEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RITZ ENTERPRISES LIMITED -THE-

RLEIL ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
RUNTONE METAL COMPANY LIMITED
Reliance Tech (China) Company Limited

Rich Garden Banquet Hall Limited

Richglobal Business Consultant Limited

SAGA TRADING CO., LIMITED

SEA WIND TRADE LIMITED

SEAFORCE LIMITED

SERIAL WEALTH LIMITED

SHARKATLI TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED
SILVER BRILLIANT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SILVER UNITED LIMITED

SING LEE TRADING (2000) COMPANY LIMITED
SINKI INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED

SKY JOYFUL INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SKY MART INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SKY WAY TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SKYKING CORPORATION LIMITED

SKYLAR STYLES COMPANY LIMITED
SKYWELL PLUMBING LIMITED

SOULIC TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
STRONG WINNER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Setting Sun Investments Limited

Sinway Limited

Sound Plan International Co., Limited

Spearhunt Limited

Sunrise Elevator Components Limited

Synergy Industry Enterprise Limited
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1796760
2001939
0785662
0822593
1035872
2170062
1270111
1380470
2284579

1764628
2432167
0804802
1586308
1950938
2282781
2220481
2279952
1107643
1509647
1201292
1832618
1994393
12958717
1794723
2243024
1857441
2384382
2149089
1844986
2404377
2446828
1664783
2159871

T-power Technology (HK) Limited -The-
TEACH STAR LIMITED

TEAMWIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TECHWAY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TMS LIMITED

TOP PROFIT (HK) TRADING LIMITED
TOPCHEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOPHILL TRADING LIMITED

TWT International trade (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Taiwan Yoobao Technology Co. Limited

U-TECH DIGITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UBIQUITOUS LIMITED

UNICASIA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSE SHIPPING LIMITED

Urban Limited

V. GRASS HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
VALBLE INT'L CO., LIMITED

VINDEX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WACSOURCE CO., LIMITED

WEIPON INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WELL ASCENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WENZHOU SUNNY ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
WESTOCEAN MARINE MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
WINFORD PACIFIC PACKAGING LIMITED
WINNING BIG LIMITED

WORLD FOCUS (US) LIMITED

WUSHENG CAPITAL LIMITED

WUXI SPLENDY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Wang Tong Asia International Limited

Warren Group Migration Consulting HK Limited
Winler Industrial and Trading Limited

World Packaging Center Group Co., Limited

XIU BEAUTY LIMITED
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2095932 YIFA BIOTECH CO., LIMITED

2286022 YUAN DIAN CO., LIMITED IRELAETRAE]

1940572 ZENIQUE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B TR A E
0172846 ZHEJIANG (HONG KONG) TRAVEL COMPANY, LIMITED G TE B IREATRAE)
2227765 7S GROUP (HK) LIMITED R EEE R ARAE

2421192 dOrippo Limited

3 November 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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